
I.D.:	67486733

Echipament	ODF	2U	MM	OM4	cu	48	porturi	duplex	LC,
ADV1276508

Data
publicarii

22.03.22 Coduri	CPV 31213100-3

Pretul
estimativ:

714,00	RON	-	714,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	FO	cu	sina	glisanta	24	porturi	LC	duplex	/	SC	simplex,	1U,	neechipat,	negru	-	2
buc	Adaptor	LC/PC-LC/PC	-	Duplex	Multimode	OM4	-	48	buc	Set	12	buc	pigtail	FO	LC/PC,	MM
OM4,	50/125,	0,9mm	manta	LSZH,	1.5m	colorate	-	8	seturi	(96	buc)	Caseta	sudura	24	fibre	-
4	buc	(2	buc	incluse	in	patch	panel-ul	FO	si	2	buc	separat).	Tub	termocontractabil	-
protectie	sudura	40mm	-	96	buc


